PIP®
AR/FR Dual Certified Jeans - 16.4 cal/cm2
Arc Rating: ATPV 16.4 cal/cm2
Denim 13oz FR
Contrast Topstitching with Aramid high tenacity FR thread
All metal thermally protected from the skin
Bar-tacked at all stress points
One-way heavy duty #5 brass zipper on aramid tape
2 curved waist pockets,1 coin pocket at right side, 2 rear hip patch
pockets, hammer loop on left leg and tool pocket on right leg
One set copper jeans button at front waistband
NFPA 70E / ASTM F1506
NFPA 2112-2012
NFPA 1975-2009
CAN/CGSB 155.20-2000,CAN/CGSB 155.22-97,et OSHA 29
CFR1910.269
EN ISO11611:2008, EN ISO11612:2008, EN ISO14116:2008
Technical Data
Color Blue
Sizes Available 30W x 30L-50W x 36L
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 10/Case
Case Dimensions (in) 20.47 x 15.75 x 15.75
Case Weight (lbs) 48.50
Country of Origin China
Fabric Cotton, Twill, Denim
Weight 13oz
Hide --
Total Pockets 5
Pocket Type Waist Pocket, Coin Pocket, Rear
Hip Pocket
Closure Zipper
Construction --
Certifications --
Product Circularity --
Performance Data
PPE Category 2
ARC Rating 16.4 cal/cm2
ANSI Type/Class --
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
60°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Low Heat
STYLE: 385-FRRJ
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2023-05-19
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
385-FRRJ-4032 Blue 40W x 32L 616314166792 01616314166791 02616314166790
385-FRRJ-3432 Blue 34W x 32L 616314163517 01616314163516 02616314163515
385-FRRJ-3230 Blue 32W x 30L 616314163463 01616314163462 02616314163461
385-FRRJ-4432 Blue 44W x 32L 616314165382 01616314165381 02616314165380
385-FRRJ-4034 Blue 40W x 34L 616314166808 01616314166807 02616314166806
385-FRRJ-4030 Blue 40W x 30L 616314166785 01616314166784 02616314166783
385-FRRJ-5032 Blue 50W x 32L 616314165504 01616314165503 02616314165502
385-FRRJ-3430 Blue 34W x 30L 616314163500 01616314163509 02616314163508
385-FRRJ-4636 Blue 46W x 36L 616314165443 01616314165442 02616314165441
385-FRRJ-3632 Blue 36W x 32L 616314163555 01616314163554 02616314163553
385-FRRJ-5036 Blue 50W x 36L 616314165528 01616314165527 02616314165526
385-FRRJ-4232 Blue 42W x 32L 616314166839 01616314166838 02616314166837
385-FRRJ-3630 Blue 36W x 30L 616314163548 01616314163547 02616314163546
385-FRRJ-5034 Blue 50W x 34L 616314165511 01616314165510 02616314165519
385-FRRJ-4832 Blue 48W x 32L 616314165467 01616314165466 02616314165465
385-FRRJ-3030 Blue 30W x 30L 616314163425 01616314163424 02616314163423
385-FRRJ-3830 Blue 38W x 30L 616314163586 01616314163585 02616314163584
385-FRRJ-3032 Blue 30W x 32L 616314163432 01616314163431 02616314163430
385-FRRJ-4434 Blue 44W x 34L 616314165399 01616314165398 02616314165397
385-FRRJ-4632 Blue 46W x 32L 616314165429 01616314165428 02616314165427
385-FRRJ-4436 Blue 44W x 36L 616314165405 01616314165404 02616314165403
385-FRRJ-3434 Blue 34W x 34L 616314163524 01616314163523 02616314163522
385-FRRJ-4630 Blue 46W x 30L 616314165412 01616314165411 02616314165410
385-FRRJ-4036 Blue 40W x 36L 616314166815 01616314166814 02616314166813
385-FRRJ-4634 Blue 46W x 34L 616314165436 01616314165435 02616314165434
385-FRRJ-4234 Blue 42W x 34L 616314166846 01616314166845 02616314166844
385-FRRJ-3236 Blue 32W x 36L 616314163494 01616314163493 02616314163492
385-FRRJ-3634 Blue 36W x 34L 616314163562 01616314163561 02616314163560
385-FRRJ-4830 Blue 48W x 30L 616314165450 01616314165459 02616314165458
385-FRRJ-3834 Blue 38W x 34L 616314163609 01616314163608 02616314163607
385-FRRJ-4836 Blue 48W x 36L 616314165481 01616314165480 02616314165489
385-FRRJ-3036 Blue 30W x 36L 616314163456 01616314163455 02616314163454
385-FRRJ-4236 Blue 42W x 36L 616314165368 01616314165367 02616314165366
385-FRRJ-3034 Blue 30W x 34L 616314163449 01616314163448 02616314163447
385-FRRJ-4834 Blue 48W x 34L 616314165474 01616314165473 02616314165472
385-FRRJ-3836 Blue 38W x 36L 616314163616 01616314163615 02616314163614
385-FRRJ-5030 Blue 50W x 30L 616314165498 01616314165497 02616314165496
385-FRRJ-3832 Blue 38W x 32L 616314163593 01616314163592 02616314163591
385-FRRJ-3436 Blue 34W x 36L 616314163531 01616314163530 02616314163539
385-FRRJ-4230 Blue 42W x 30L 616314166822 01616314166821 02616314166820
385-FRRJ-3234 Blue 32W x 34L 616314163487 01616314163486 02616314163485
385-FRRJ-3636 Blue 36W x 36L 616314163579 01616314163578 02616314163577
385-FRRJ-4430 Blue 44W x 30L 616314165375 01616314165374 02616314165373
385-FRRJ-3232 Blue 32W x 32L 616314163470 01616314163479 02616314163478
STYLE: 385-FRRJ
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2023-05-19